



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	72,900.00000	72,900.00	79,150.00000	79,150.00	88,000.00000	88,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	0.01000	0.01	6,200.00000	6,200.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0005	153005M	14.000	0.01000	0.14	500.00000	7,000.00	800.00000	11,200.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0006	153011M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	170.00000	170.00
	TRAINEES	HOUR						
0007	154003P	(1)	1,031,000.00000	1,031,000.00	1,031,000.00000	1,031,000.00	1,031,000.00000	1,031,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0010	157004M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0011	157006M MONUMENT U	6.000	1,640.00000	9,840.00	800.00000	4,800.00	1,000.00000	6,000.00
0017	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE U	47.000	0.01000	0.47	0.01000	0.47	115.00000	5,405.00
0018	159006M DRUM U	178.000	0.01000	1.78	0.01000	1.78	60.00000	10,680.00
0019	159009M TRAFFIC CONE U	100.000	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0020	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	1,140.000	0.01000	11.40	0.01000	11.40	11.50000	13,110.00
0021	159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8' U	2.000	2,563.00000	5,126.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,150.00000	2,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0022	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	2.000	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02	3,500.00000 7,000.00
0023	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	4.000	1,000.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	4.00	20,000.00000 80,000.00
0024	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	3.000	1,000.00000	3,000.00	20,000.00000	60,000.00	40,000.00000 120,000.00
0025	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	300.000	105.00000	31,500.00	0.01000	3.00	1.00000 300.00
0026	161003P FINAL CLEANUP LS	(1)	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	1.00000 1.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 0001		Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0027	201003P	(1)	43,100.00000	43,100.00	139,500.00000	139,500.00	70,800.00000	70,800.00
	CLEARING SITE	LS						
0030	202021P	94.000	31.00000	2,914.00	20.00000	1,880.00	64.75000	6,086.50
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						
0031	302036P	125.000	40.00000	5,000.00	10.00000	1,250.00	31.00000	3,875.00
	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0032	401054M	12.000	100.00000	1,200.00	170.00000	2,040.00	245.00000	2,940.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						
0033	401099M	22.000	100.00000	2,200.00	120.00000	2,640.00	210.00000	4,620.00
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 25 M 64 BASE COURSE	T						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0034	602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING	2.000	1,314.00000	2,628.00	800.00000	1,600.00	1,755.00000	3,510.00
		U						
0035	605039P CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 4' HIGH	146.000	52.00000	7,592.00	50.00000	7,300.00	45.00000	6,570.00
		LF						
0036	606012P CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	1,384.000	105.00000	145,320.00	82.00000	113,488.00	95.50000	132,172.00
		SY						
0037	606051P CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	125.000	158.00000	19,750.00	150.00000	18,750.00	109.00000	13,625.00
		SY						
0038	606075P CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	1,598.000	105.00000	167,790.00	75.00000	119,850.00	161.00000	257,278.00
		SY						
0039	606095P TURF PAVERS	150.000	266.00000	39,900.00	255.00000	38,250.00	170.00000	25,500.00
		SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
	Roadway							
0040	607018P 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	479.000	67.00000	32,093.00	44.00000	21,076.00	81.00000	38,799.00
	LF							
0041	609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL	213.000	56.00000	11,928.00	30.50000	6,496.50	35.00000	7,455.00
	LF							
0042	609027M TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	2.000	4,052.00000	8,104.00	3,840.00000	7,680.00	4,200.00000	8,400.00
	U							
0043	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	2.000	1,721.00000	3,442.00	1,630.00000	3,260.00	1,785.00000	3,570.00
	U							
0044	701012P 1 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	75.000	39.00000	2,925.00	36.00000	2,700.00	49.75000	3,731.25
	LF							
0045	701015P 2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	2,016.000	46.00000	92,736.00	42.00000	84,672.00	52.00000	104,832.00
	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
	Roadway						
0046	701021P 836.000 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT LF	57.00000	47,652.00	58.00000	48,488.00	60.50000	50,578.00
0047	701027P 70.000 2" RIGID NONMETALLIC CONDUIT LF	81.00000	5,670.00	32.00000	2,240.00	34.00000	2,380.00
0048	701069P 1,145.000 1 - 2" FLEXIBLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT LF	31.00000	35,495.00	35.00000	40,075.00	78.75000	90,168.75
0049	701102M 19.000 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOX U	3,500.00000	66,500.00	2,720.00000	51,680.00	2,155.00000	40,945.00
0050	701123M 9.000 FOUNDATION, TYPE SFT U	2,700.00000	24,300.00	2,500.00000	22,500.00	1,725.00000	15,525.00
0051	701126M 17.000 FOUNDATION, TYPE MCF U	2,700.00000	45,900.00	2,200.00000	37,400.00	1,325.00000	22,525.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0052	701168M METER CABINET, TYPE T U	17.000	3,100.0000	52,700.00	2,570.0000	43,690.00	3,770.0000	64,090.00
0053	701192P GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG LF	7,031.000	2.80000	19,686.80	1.40000	9,843.40	2.30000	16,171.30
0054	701198P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 6 AWG LF	335.000	3.00000	1,005.00	3.21000	1,075.35	3.15000	1,055.25
0055	701201P MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 8 AWG LF	2,705.000	2.80000	7,574.00	2.47000	6,681.35	3.05000	8,250.25
0056	701210P SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG LF	968.000	3.90000	3,775.20	10.41000	10,076.88	4.00000	3,872.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0057	701213P	5,565.000	3.00000	16,695.00	5.80000	32,277.00	3.15000	17,529.75
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWG	LF						
0058	701219P	220.000	2.60000	572.00	2.14000	470.80	3.00000	660.00
	SERVICE WIRE, NO. 10 AWG	LF						
0059	701390M	1.000	43,800.00000	43,800.00	26,140.00000	26,140.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
	ARC FLASH STUDIES	U						
0060	702012M	16.000	4,000.00000	64,000.00	3,560.00000	56,960.00	10,130.00000	162,080.00
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, ALUMINUM	U						
0061	702027P	1,393.000	3.70000	5,154.10	1.92000	2,674.56	5.25000	7,313.25
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 2 CONDUCTOR	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID				(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0062	702030P TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 5 CONDUCTOR	3,331.000	4.10000	13,657.10	2.76000	9,193.56	5.50000	18,320.50	
0063	702033P TRAFFIC SIGNAL CABLE, 10 CONDUCTOR	4,857.000	5.40000	26,227.80	4.11000	19,962.27	6.00000	29,142.00	
0064	702045M IMAGE DETECTOR	90.000	18,700.00000	1,683,000.00	18,320.00000	1,648,800.00	21,130.00000	1,901,700.00	
0065	702057M INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (1)	(1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	
0066	702057M INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (2)	(1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0072	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
	INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (8)						
0073	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
	INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (9)						
0074	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
	INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (10)						
0075	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
	INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (11)						
0076	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
	INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (12)						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001 Roadway				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0082	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (18)							
0083	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (19)							
0084	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (20)							
0085	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (21)							
0086	702057M (1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (22)							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
	Roadway							
0092	704003M JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE A U	74.000	4,900.00000	362,600.00	5,380.00000	398,120.00	5,100.00000	377,400.00
0093	704009M JUNCTION BOX ITS TYPE C U	25.000	2,800.00000	70,000.00	2,380.00000	59,500.00	1,800.00000	45,000.00
0094	704011M METER CABINET ITS U	5.000	3,200.00000	16,000.00	2,570.00000	12,850.00	4,450.00000	22,250.00
0095	704014M FOUNDATION, ITS U	2.000	2,700.00000	5,400.00	2,200.00000	4,400.00	1,035.00000	2,070.00
0096	704015M FOUNDATION ITS TYPE A U	1.000	2,700.00000	2,700.00	3,800.00000	3,800.00	2,645.00000	2,645.00
0097	704018M FOUNDATION ITS TYPE B U	7.000	5,400.00000	37,800.00	3,500.00000	24,500.00	5,175.00000	36,225.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID				(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0098	704023M FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D-MC U	3.000	2,100.00000	6,300.00	3,300.00000	9,900.00	4,545.00000	13,635.00	
0099	704024M FOUNDATION ITS TYPE D U	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	2,600.00000	2,600.00	4,025.00000	4,025.00	
0100	704032M CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS, TYPE ____ (CTSS) U	4.000	32,400.00000	129,600.00	29,010.00000	116,040.00	26,400.00000	105,600.00	
0102	704033P CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (STMC) LS	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	14,800.00000	14,800.00	15,800.00000	15,800.00	
0103	704033P CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (NJDOT DATA CENTERS) LS	(1)	669,000.00000	669,000.00	587,400.00000	587,400.00	625,500.00000	625,500.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0104	704033P	(1)	117,000.00000	117,000.00	94,030.00000	94,030.00	172,000.00000	172,000.00
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (Location NJTA Infrastructure)	LS						
0105	704033P	(1)	98,000.00000	98,000.00	94,930.00000	94,930.00	101,000.00000	101,000.00
	CONTROL CENTER SYSTEM, LOCATION NO. ____ (Location TOCS)	LS						
0106	704035M	4.000	26,600.00000	106,400.00	20,400.00000	81,600.00	12,535.00000	50,140.00
	FOUNDATION CSS	U						
0107	704048M	4.000	43,000.00000	172,000.00	31,670.00000	126,680.00	40,000.00000	160,000.00
	CAMERA STANDARD TYPE A	U						
0108	704060M	4.000	4,600.00000	18,400.00	5,460.00000	21,840.00	9,375.00000	37,500.00
	CAMERA	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 Roadway				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0109	704063M CONTROLLER, CAMERA U	4.000	29,000.00000	116,000.00	34,890.00000	139,560.00	32,350.00000	129,400.00
0110	704076P FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE G LF	49,222.000	5.50000	270,721.00	4.28000	210,670.16	6.50000	319,943.00
0111	704078P FIBER OPTIC CABLE TYPE E LF	37,945.000	9.60000	364,272.00	3.32000	125,977.40	7.50000	284,587.50
0112	704215M FIBER CROSSCONNECT CABINET U	1.000	34,000.00000	34,000.00	73,560.00000	73,560.00	36,360.00000	36,360.00
0113	704084M CONTROLLER, CTSS U	23.000	57,000.00000	1,311,000.00	58,630.00000	1,348,490.00	56,125.00000	1,290,875.00
0114	704090M CONTROLLER, CTSS TURN ON U	27.000	8,700.00000	234,900.00	3,970.00000	107,190.00	4,375.00000	118,125.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0115	704237M	47.000	14,000.00000	658,000.00	13,540.00000	636,380.00	20,865.00000	980,655.00
	DEDICATED SHORT-RANGE COMMUNICATIONS ROADSIDE UNIT	U						
0116	704300M	20.000	31,800.00000	636,000.00	35,290.00000	705,800.00	33,760.00000	675,200.00
	SYSTEM DETECTOR, TYPE ____ (RADAR)	U						
0117	704340M	1.000	246,921.83000	246,921.83	379,080.00000	379,080.00	345,000.00000	345,000.00
	BEFORE AND AFTER TRAFFIC STUDIES	L S						
Section Totals:			\$11,122,441.68		\$11,507,307.17		\$11,880,068.30	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	Construction Engineering	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0008 155009M	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP							
0009 155027M	28.000	3,000.00000	84,000.00	2,800.00000	78,400.00	3,000.00000	84,000.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE							
Section Totals:			\$109,000.00		\$106,400.00		\$114,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	(Non-Participating (Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002 152004P	1.000	8,087.00000	8,087.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 152015P	1.000	0.01000	0.01	9,790.00000	9,790.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0101 704032M	10.000	46,101.28000	461,012.80	41,720.00000	417,200.00	44,420.00000	444,200.00
CONTROLLER MODIFICATIONS, TYPE ____ (P-77)	U						
Section Totals:			\$469,099.81		\$441,990.00		\$482,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0004	Erosion Control			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0012	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE LF	8,818.000	6.00000	52,908.00	0.01000	88.18	5.00000	44,090.00
0013	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	38.000	50.00000	1,900.00	1.00000	38.00	115.00000	4,370.00
0014	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	0.01000	0.01	4,000.00000	4,000.00	2,875.00000	2,875.00
0015	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	0.01000	0.02	0.01000	0.02	575.00000	1,150.00
0016	158084M EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	248.000	0.01000	2.48	0.01000	2.48	1.15000	285.20



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 19600

Counties: ATLANTIC

Letting Date: January 07, 2020

District(s): H4

Call Order: 600

Project(s): CMAQ-0322 (322)

Contract Time: 02/04/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE U.S. 322 AND ROUTE U.S. 40/322 ATS, C#1

Line No / Item ID		(1) DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) BERENATO & DIEHL, A JOINT VENTURE		(3) ORCHARD/KANE - JOINT VENTURE	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	Erosion Control	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0028	202006M EXCAVATION, TEST PIT CY	50.0000	2,500.00	0.01000	0.50	72.00000	3,600.00
0029	202009P EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED CY	179.00000	2,148.00	0.01000	0.12	143.75000	1,725.00
Section Totals:			\$59,458.51		\$4,129.30		\$58,095.20
Contract Totals			\$11,760,000.00		\$12,059,826.47		\$12,534,363.50
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$11,760,000.00		\$12,059,826.47		12,534,363.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

